Frederick W. Thompson Memorial Awards Application

The Frederick W. Thompson Memorial Award was created in honor of Mr. Frederick W Thompson who passed away in August 2015. Mr. Thompson was deeply committed to raising awareness and advancing care for anxiety disorders. As such, he donated \$10 million to support the opening of the Frederick W. Thompson Anxiety Disorders Centre at Sunnybrook Health Sciences Centre in Toronto, Canada, fully affiliated with the University of Toronto. The centre is dedicated to helping individuals with obsessive-compulsive and related disorders have access to state of the art care, supporting them to lead meaningful lives and achieve their full potential.

ase	indicate which award you are applying for:
	☐ Distinguished Scholar Award
	□Early Career Award
1.	Title:
2.	Full Name:
3.	Professional Address:
	,
4.	Phone Numbers: work cell
5.	Email address:
6.	Please specify your academic title, rank and academic affiliation(s):

•	 Please indicate if you are able to present at the 5["] annual Frederick W. Thompson Anxiety Disorders Centre conference on October 27, 2017 	
•	the conference on October 27, 2017	
☐Yes, I certify I am able to p	resent at the conference on October 27, 2017	
•	e to be in Toronto for a one week period between October	
2017 and April 2018		
☐ No I am unable to be in To	pronto during this time	
☐Yes, I certify I am able to b	e in Toronto during this time	
I bayo attached		
I have attached:		
☐ Copy of CV		
☐ Personal letter of intent		
☐ Letter of nomination (for Early Ca	reer Applicant only)	
☐ Optional – recent publication		
Date	Signature	

Thank you for your application!